
Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert full name 
of Company 

(b) Insert full 

name and 
addresses 

{c)} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and 
reference 
{if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 $.95/99 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency 
Act 1986 (as amended) 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07179579 

Name of Company 
(a) Karben Ltd 

lWe (b) 
Kenneth William Touhey 
Insolvency and Recovery Limited 
Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor 
1 Chatsworth Road 
Worthing 
West Sussex 
BN11 1LY 
United Kingdom 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named Company attaches a Statement of the 

Company's Affairs as at (c) 

Signed nN ao Date _1 September 2014 

EN 
For Official Use 

Insolvency and Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor 
1 Chatsworth Road 

eee Lo 
04/09/2014 #112 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

(TITLE) 

Statement as to the Affairs of Karben Ltd 

on the being a date of no more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for Winding Up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

rulname {KATWACmE Susan GieeGoky 
Signed KK —— 

Signed 

Dated 78 {0% [it 

Signature. [a Date 2 or 1h 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge: 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential 

Creditors 

Signature Var —— 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

pate 2X los If 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 

(carried from page A) NIL 

Preferential Creditors: 

0 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards Preferential 

Creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge Holders 0 

Debts Secured By Floating Charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges 0 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 

Tota! assets available to Unsecured Creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Director Loan 15,000 

Lloyds Bank plc 9,000 

Loan Bond 86,855 

Inland Revenue 16,000 

(126,855) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential £ (126,855) 
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) ’ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary “A" 130 

(130) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards Members (126,985) 

Signature LAR Date 2% lox | \y 



PIOYNID ZS 
00 000 025 

QLWM ‘SulySAYD ‘PucjsINUY “S01 
WV» MeUIPAO | 
_pawun “Tae e679 ‘weYyUerjeUD ‘s6uly UOINEUD ‘pEOH! [OOUDS Ly 
